Soielplan Erstellt am: 19.12.2025 - 05:35Uhr
N 5 - 2. Klasse Weinviertel Sid 2021/22

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
13.08.2021 20:00Uhr Hohenrupper sdorf Kronberg 1:4
21.08.2021 17:00Uhr Schrick - Hohenrupper sdorf 2:4
27.08.2021 20:00Uhr Hohenruppersdorf - Kreuzstetten 3:2
05.09.2021 16:30Uhr Paasdorf-Atzelsdorf - Hohenruppersdorf i
11.09.2021 19:30Uhr Hohenruppersdorf - Sulz 1:4
18.09.2021 16:00Uhr Grofischweinbarth - Hohenruppersdorf 1:1
25.09.2021 19:30Uhr Hohenrupper sdorf Durnkrut 1:4
02.10.2021 17:30Uhr Hohenruppersdorf - Gaweinstal 1:2
09.10.2021 18:30Uhr Hohenruppersdorf - Obersdorf/P. 1:1
17.10.2021 15:30Uhr Jedenspeigen - Hohenruppersdorf 1:0
23.10.2021 19:30Uhr Hohenruppersdorf - Ebenthal 2:3
30.10.2021 17:30Uhr Ulrichskirchen - Hohenruppersdorf 2:0

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 19.12.2025 - 05:35Uhr

N5 - 2. Klasse Weinviertel Sid 2021/22

27.03.2022
02.04.2022
10.04.2022
17.04.2022
23.04.2022
29.04.2022
07.05.2022
16.06.2022
22.05.2022
28.05.2022
05.06.2022
11.06.2022

16:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
20:00Uhr

Rlickrunde
Kronberg - Hohenruppersdorf
Hohenruppersdorf - Schrick
Kreuzstetten - Hohenruppersdorf
Hohenruppersdorf - Paasdorf-Atzelsdorf
Sulz - Hohenruppersdorf
Hohenruppersdorf - Grof3schweinbarth
Durnkrut - Hohenruppersdorf
Gaweinstal - Hohenruppersdorf
Obersdorf/P. - Hohenruppersdorf
Hohenruppersdorf - Jedenspeigen
Ebenthal - Hohenruppersdorf
Hohenruppersdorf - Ulrichskirchen

N
o

PN

N N PFP N WNDNDD]

O Wk WOoOkFrNPF|

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



