

**Hinrunde**

13.08.2021	20:00Uhr	<i>Hohenriddersdorf</i> - <i>Kronberg</i>	1 : 4
21.08.2021	17:00Uhr	<i>Schrick</i> - <i>Hohenriddersdorf</i>	2 : 4
27.08.2021	20:00Uhr	<i>Hohenriddersdorf</i> - <i>Kreuzstetten</i>	3 : 2
05.09.2021	16:30Uhr	<i>Paasdorf-Atzelsdorf</i> - <i>Hohenriddersdorf</i>	- : -
11.09.2021	19:30Uhr	<i>Hohenriddersdorf</i> - <i>Sulz</i>	1 : 4
18.09.2021	16:00Uhr	<i>Großschweinbarth</i> - <i>Hohenriddersdorf</i>	1 : 1
25.09.2021	19:30Uhr	<i>Hohenriddersdorf</i> - <i>Dürnkrut</i>	1 : 4
02.10.2021	17:30Uhr	<i>Hohenriddersdorf</i> - <i>Gaweinstal</i>	1 : 2
09.10.2021	18:30Uhr	<i>Hohenriddersdorf</i> - <i>Obersdorf/P.</i>	1 : 1
17.10.2021	15:30Uhr	<i>Jedenspeigen</i> - <i>Hohenriddersdorf</i>	1 : 0
23.10.2021	19:30Uhr	<i>Hohenriddersdorf</i> - <i>Ebenthal</i>	2 : 3
30.10.2021	17:30Uhr	<i>Ulrichskirchen</i> - <i>Hohenriddersdorf</i>	2 : 0

**Rückrunde**

27.03.2022	16:30Uhr	Kronberg	- Hohenrappersdorf	2 : 0
02.04.2022	19:30Uhr	Hohenrappersdorf	- Schrick	1 : 1
10.04.2022	16:30Uhr	Kreuzstetten	- Hohenrappersdorf	4 : 0
17.04.2022	16:30Uhr	Hohenrappersdorf	- Paasdorf-Atzelsdorf	- : -
23.04.2022	16:30Uhr	Sulz	- Hohenrappersdorf	4 : 1
29.04.2022	19:30Uhr	Hohenrappersdorf	- Großschweinbarth	2 : 2
07.05.2022	16:30Uhr	Dürnkrut	- Hohenrappersdorf	2 : 1
16.06.2022	17:30Uhr	Gaweinstal	- Hohenrappersdorf	3 : 0
22.05.2022	17:00Uhr	Obersdorf/P.	- Hohenrappersdorf	2 : 3
28.05.2022	19:30Uhr	Hohenrappersdorf	- Jedenspeigen	1 : 1
05.06.2022	17:30Uhr	Ebenthal	- Hohenrappersdorf	2 : 3
11.06.2022	20:00Uhr	Hohenrappersdorf	- Ulrichskirchen	2 : 0